ALCATEL-LUCENT ENTERPRISE
OMNIACCESS 205H ACCESS POINT
HIGH-PERFORMANCE DUAL-RADIO 802.11AC
ACCESS POINTS FOR THE HOSPITALITY
INDUSTRY AND BRANCH DEPLOYMENTS
The multifunctional and affordable AP205H access point (AP) combines
high-performance wireless mobility with wired Gigabit Ethernet access in a
surprisingly compact device.

property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of its
affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (April 2015)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP205H Access Points
OAW-AP205H OmniAccess AP205H Wireless Access Point - Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas
OAW-IAP-205H-RW OmniAccess IAP205H Wireless Instant Access Point - Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated
antennas - Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. These products should be considered as ‘Rest of World’
products and MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel
OAW-IAP-205H-US OmniAccess IAP205H Wireless Instant Access Point - Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated
antennas - Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-IAP-205H-JP OmniAccess IAP205H Wireless Instant Access Point - Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated
antennas - Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-IAP-205H-IL OmniAccess IAP205H Wireless Instant Access Point - Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated
antennas - Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
Mounting Spares
AP-205H-MNT1 OmniAccess 205H Access Point Mount Kit (single) – Kit with spare single gang wall-box mount adapter
for AP205H